(561) 640-3503 - Phone

ALL PO's/Contractual Issuances are to be emailed to: info@hinterlandgroup.com

Proposal # 20-0194-01

**ADDRESS** 

2051 W Blue Heron Blvd Riviera Beach, FL 33404

Hallandale Beach Charles Casimir 786-284-2222 - ccasimir@hallandalebeachfl.gov

DATE: 11/4/2020

JOB NAME: NE 14th Ave, from Hallandale Beach Blvd to Atlantic Shores Blvd including South Side Outfall City of Fort Lauderdale: ITB No. 473-11907, Project No. 12220, Stormwater Construction Contract

ACTIVITY	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT
Line Item #5 - Work Zone Sign	500	DAY	\$0.10	\$50.00
Line Item #13 - Traffic Cones	1050	DAY	\$1.00	\$1,050.00
Line Item #15 - Arrow Board	30	DAY	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
Line Item #22 - FDOT Certified Flag	300	HR	\$50.00	\$15.000.00
Line Item #158 - Manhole and Inlet Cleaning	30	EA	\$1,850.00	\$55.500.00
Line Item #195 - Outfall Barnacle Removal 61" and Greater	200	LF	\$90.00	\$18,000.00
Line Item #213 - Storm Drain Cleaning and Desilting, 37"-48"	2240	LF	\$8.00	\$17,920.00
Line Item #214 - Storm Drain Cleaning and Desilting, 49"-60"	2800	LF	\$18.00	\$50,400.00
Line Item #215 - Storm Drain Cleaning and Desilting, 61" and Over	2400	LF	\$20.00	\$48,000.00
Line Item #220 - Pipe/Culvert Diving Crew	16	HR	\$500.00	\$8,000.00
Line Item #222 - Bypass Pump 6"	10	DAY	\$900.00	\$9,000.00
Line Item #226 - 30"-42" Plug	10	EA	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
Line Item #227 - 48"-60" Plug	10	EA	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
Line Item #228 - 60" And Larger Plug	10	EA	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
Lien Item #368 - Sod	500	SY	\$8.00	\$4,000.00

TOTAL \$ 262,120.00

ALL PO's/Contractual Issuances are to be emailed to: info@hinterlandgroup.com

Ассер	oted By	Acc	Accepted Date: